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assignment and routing of on-demand home services. Computers & Operations Research, 167, pp.
106644.

ZHAO, Y., ALFANDARI, L. et ARCHETTI, C. (2025). Stochastic scheduling and routing decisions in
online meal delivery platforms with mixed force. European Journal of Operational Research, 323(1),
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